
 
 

 
 
  

Commission on Aging 
2023 Meeting Schedule 

 

  Executive 
General 
Meeting 

Resource 
Access and 

Inclusion 

Transportation 
and Aging in 
Community 

Middle Income           
Senior 

Opportunities  

Day 1st Monday 2nd Monday 2nd Monday 2nd Thursday Last Monday 

Time 
12:00noon-

1:00pm 
9:00am-
11:00am 

11:00am-
12:00pm 

3:00pm-
4:00pm 

8:30am-
10:00am 

            

January 
1/3/2023 

(adjusted) 1/9/2023 1/9/2023 1/12/2023 1/30/2023 

February 2/6/2023 2/13/2023 2/13/2023 2/9/2023 2/27/2023 

March 3/6/2023 3/13/2023 3/13/2023 3/9/2023 3/27/2023 

April 4/3/2023 4/10/2023 4/10/2023 4/13/2023 4/24/2023 

May 
5/1/2023 5/8/2023 5/8/2023 5/11/2023 

5/22/2023 
(adjusted) 

June 6/5/2023 6/12/2023 6/12/2023 6/8/2023 6/26/2023 

July 7/3/2023 7/10/2023 7/10/2023 7/13/2023 7/24/2023 

August Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess 

September 
9/5/2023 

(adjusted) 9/11/2023 9/11/2023 9/14/2023 9/25/2023 

October 
10/2/2023 

10/16/2023 
(adjusted) 

10/16/2023 
(adjusted) 10/12/2023 10/30/2023 

November 11/6/2023 11/13/2023 11/13/2023 11/9/2023 11/27/2023 

December Recess Recess Recess Recess Recess 

 

 
 
 
 

Commission on Aging 
225 37th Avenue • San Mateo, CA 94403 

Phone (650) 573-3900 • Fax (650) 837-9713 • CA Relay 711 • Website http://smchealth.org/CoA 
24-hour line to report abuse (800) 675-TIES (8437) 

 
Health System Chief • Louise Rogers 

Board of Supervisors • Dave Pine • David Canepa • Noelia Corzo • Ray Mueller • Warren Slocum 


