

Commission on Aging 2023 Meeting Schedule

	Executive	General Meeting	Resource Access and Inclusion	Transportation and Aging in Community	Middle Income Senior Opportunities
Day	1st Monday	2nd Monday	2nd Monday	2nd Thursday	Last Monday
Time	12:00noon- 1:00pm	9:00am- 11:00am	11:00am- 12:00pm	3:00pm- 4:00pm	8:30am- 10:00am
January	1/3/2023 (adjusted)	1/9/2023	1/9/2023	1/12/2023	1/30/2023
February	2/6/2023	2/13/2023	2/13/2023	2/9/2023	2/27/2023
March	3/6/2023	3/13/2023	3/13/2023	3/9/2023	3/27/2023
April	4/3/2023	4/10/2023	4/10/2023	4/13/2023	4/24/2023
Мау	5/1/2023	5/8/2023	5/8/2023	5/11/2023	5/22/2023 (adjusted)
June	6/5/2023	6/12/2023	6/12/2023	6/8/2023	6/26/2023
July	7/3/2023	7/10/2023	7/10/2023	7/13/2023	7/24/2023
August	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess
September	9/5/2023 (adjusted)	9/11/2023	9/11/2023	9/14/2023	9/25/2023
October	10/2/2023	10/16/2023 (adjusted)	10/16/2023 (adjusted)	10/12/2023	10/30/2023
November	11/6/2023	11/13/2023	11/13/2023	11/9/2023	11/27/2023
December	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess	Recess



Commission on Aging 225 37th Avenue • San Mateo, CA 94403 Phone (650) 573-3900 • Fax (650) 837-9713 • CA Relay 711 • Website http://smchealth.org/CoA 24-hour line to report abuse (800) 675-TIES (8437)

Health System Chief • Louise Rogers

Board of Supervisors • Dave Pine • David Canepa • Noelia Corzo • Ray Mueller • Warren Slocum